May 30 2024 (02:10) India Rail Info 1

Junagarh Road - Sambalpur Passenger Special (UnReserved)/08318 - Pass - ECOR
JNRD/Junagarh Road to RPRD/Rupra Road
2h 19m - 72 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 |[JNRD [Junagarh Road 09:45 0 |1 0 74 (219 |ECoR
2 KTRK |Kutrukhamar PH 09:55 09:57 2m |0 |1 12 |51 ECoR
3 BWIP |Bhawanipatna 10:10 10:15 5m |0 |1 23 |60 ECoR
4 |DPUR |Deypur P.H. 10:28 10:30 2m [0 |1 36 |50 ECoR
5 |GRCP |Ramchandrapur P.H. 10:40 10:42 2m (0 |1 45 |14 ECoR
6 LR Lanjigarh Road Junction [11:20 11:40 20m 1 54 45 1317 |ECoR
7 NRLR |Norla Road 11:55 11:57 2m (0 |1 65 |57 |[248 |ECOR
8 RPRD |Rupra Road 12:04 12:06 2m |0 |1 72 |56 |233 |ECoR
9 |KDLR |Kandel Road 12:14 12:16 2m |0 |1 79 |65 (212 [ECoR
10 |KSNG |Kesinga 12:24 12:26 2m [0 |1 88 [56 |[186 [ECOR
11 |TIG Titlagarh Junction 12:40 12:50 10m |0 |1 101 |33 |213 |ECoR
12 |SFK  |Sikir 13:08 13:10 2m [0 |1 111 |46 |222 |ECoR
13 |BUDM |Badmal 13:23 13:25 2m (0 |1 121 |40 |209 |ECoR
14 |SFC Saintala 13:38 13:40 2m |0 |1 130 |80 |179 [ECoOR
15 |[DFR  |Deogan Road 13:53 13:55 2m (0 |1 147 |69 |187 |ECoR
16 |BLGR |Balangir Junction 14:10 14:15 5m |0 |1 164 |26 |182 [ECoR
17 |BNRD |Balangir Road 14:20 14:22 2m |0 |1 166 |76 |182 |ECoR
18 [LSX Loisingha 14:35 14:37 2m |0 |1 183 |69 |158 |ECOR
19 |KHPL |Khaliapali 14:47 14:49 2m (0 |1 194 |45 |153 |ECoR
20 |DX Dungripali 15:06 15:08 2m |0 |1 207 |32 |164 |ECoR
21 |BRPL |Barpali 15:35 15:37 2m |0 |1 221 |50 (177 |ECoR
22 |BRGA |Bargarh Road 16:00 16:05 5m [0 |1 240 (48 (184 [ECOR
23 |DOBH |Deobahal 16:20 16:21 im [0 |1 252 [53 |[175 [ECoR
24 |ATS  |Attabira 16:28 16:30 2m [0 |1 259 (35 (162 [ECoR
25 |GBQ |Godbhaga 16:43 16:45 2m (0 |1 266 |44 |[176 |ECOR
26 |HKG |Hirakud 16:58 17:00 2m |0 |1 276 |10 |[169 |ECOR
27 |SBP  |Sambalpur Junction 17:45 0 |1 283 |- 155 |ECoR

May 30 2024 (02:10) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



